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Hyllynkannake

Materiaali: Muovi. Hinta / 100kpl.

Artikkeli

5600101
5600103
5600201
5600301
5600401

Nimike

Hyllynkannake valkoinen
Hyllynkannake valkoinen ISO
Hyllynkannake valkoinen
Hyllynkannake valkoinen
Hyllynkannake valkoinen

Hylly- ja kaapinkannakkeet
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Mitta
5mm
5mm
6mm
7mm
8mm
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